
Judge's Signatures

2017 AAU Age Group Nationals
Meet Results
Jun 22-25, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 6/27/2017 10:13:10 PM

Women / 6 / L6 b11 gp1
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Marvin1937
Kids in Action  CE

9.450 9.150 9.5259.500 37.625
2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Angela Ballman1932
Effingham Academy CE

9.225 9.375 9.5258.900 37.025
5 1 7 1T 2 

2 

Kaitlin McConnell1934
Flip-n-out OH

9.250 9.025 9.0509.050 36.375
4 4 5 5 3 

3 

Casandra Ortega1939
Tampa Gymnastics FL

9.462 8.750 9.4008.700 36.312
1 5 10 3 4 

4 

Acadia Gallart1936
IK Gymnastics CE

8.750 9.050 8.9259.300 36.025
9 3 3 7 5 

5 

Caelyr Grining1940
WildcardGymnasticsWI

9.300 8.250 9.1259.100 35.775
3 8 4 4 6 

6 

Kayla Williams1935
GymKidz  FG

8.850 8.350 8.7509.400 35.350
6 7 2 9 7 

7 

Claire Roby3214
AMKM Gymnastics WI

8.350 8.650 9.0008.750 34.750
10 6 8T 6 8 

8 

Amanda Pierson1931
Blue Angels WI

8.825 7.450 8.7008.750 33.725
7 10 8T 10 9 

9 

Alexa Alsept1933
Flip-n-out OH

8.800 7.400 8.3008.950 33.450
8 11 6 11 10 

10 

Kaelene Pape1938
Romeoville Gym CE

8.150 7.750 8.7758.450 33.125
11 9 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 b11 gp2
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiana Fleming1958
Kids in Action  CE

9.600 8.800 9.5259.400 37.325
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Reagan Weatherford1960
Lake Norman YMCA NC

9.350 9.325 9.2009.350 37.225
2 1 2 5 2 

2 

Riley Vanness1959
Lake Norman YMCA NC

9.162 9.000 9.2509.225 36.637
4 2 3 4 3 

3 

Brooke Bauercamper1951
AMKM Gymnastics WI

9.150 8.500 9.4259.125 36.200
5T 6 5 2 4 

4 

Katelyn Turbett1962
West Side Gym WI

9.150 8.125 9.3009.200 35.775
5T 8 4 3 5 

5 

Ava Bedford1961
Romeoville Gym CE

8.800 8.425 9.0258.750 35.000
7 7 7 6 6 

6 

Valya Amato1956
IK Gymnastics CE

8.450 8.800 8.7508.650 34.650
9 3T 8T 8 7 

7 

Hannah Shreve1953
Endless Mountains MA

8.750 8.525 8.5508.650 34.475
8 5 8T 10 8 

8 

Samantha Jackson1954
Flip-n-out OH

9.300 7.150 9.0008.900 34.350
3 9 6 7 9 

9 

Tonnelle Bradish1952
Endless Mountains MA

7.750 6.850 8.6258.600 31.825
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 b11 gp3
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Morris1976
Gold Coast FG

9.562 9.075 9.3509.400 37.387
1 4 2T 2T 1 

1 

Krista Shouse1973
FlipStar, Inc. CE

9.400 9.150 9.4009.200 37.150
2 3 6 1 2 

2 

Kamila Gilowski1977
Kids in Action  CE

8.650 8.825 9.3509.500 36.325
8 6 1 2T 3 

3 

Jessica Lake1978
Kids in Action  CE

8.700 8.800 9.2509.275 36.025
7 7 5 4 4 

4 

Sydney Balitewicz1982
St. Charles Gym CE

8.600 9.350 9.0509.000 36.000
9 1 8 7 5 

5 

Makala Ulrich1979
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

9.275 8.600 9.2258.850 35.950
3 8 9 5 6 

6 

Lindie Matthee1974
Florence Gym  SC

9.125 8.400 8.8259.400 35.750
4 9 2T 9 7 

7 

Gabriella Longo1981
Romeoville Gym CE

8.750 9.025 9.2008.675 35.650
6 5 10 6 8 

8 

Maggie Connell1975
Geneva Academy CE

8.500 9.250 8.4009.400 35.550
10 2 2T 11 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Olmstead1971
Effingham Academy CE

8.950 8.350 8.7509.150 35.200
5 10 7 10 10 

10 

Sienna Romano1972
Endless Mountains MA

8.250 8.050 8.9258.100 33.325
11 12 11 8 11 

11 

Alyssa Baldwin1980
Romeoville Gym CE

0.000 8.200 7.6507.650 23.500
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 b11 gp4
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allyson O'Connor2001
Tampa Gymnastics FL

9.350 9.550 9.5259.000 37.425
2 1 5T 2T 1 

1 

Amy Thrall1995
Fox Valley   CE

9.300 9.350 9.3259.300 37.275
3 2 3 5 2 

2 

Ariel Davis1993
Florence Gym  SC

9.675 8.900 9.6258.900 37.100
1 6 7 1 3 

3 

Lucy Haas1992
FlipStar, Inc. CE

9.200 9.000 9.5259.350 37.075
4 4T 2 2T 4 

4 

Phoebe Lyons1997
Geneva Academy CE

8.625 8.700 9.1009.250 35.675
10 8 4 7 5 

5 

Caitlin Morgan1998
Geneva Academy CE

9.000 9.200 8.7008.750 35.650
6T 3 9 8T 6 

6 

Josie Gamble1996
Geneva Academy CE

8.950 9.000 8.7008.850 35.500
9 4T 8 8T 7 

7 

Paige Eicher2000
Rock River Gym WI

9.187 8.100 9.1258.600 35.012
5 9 10 6 8 

8 

Elena Cadle1991
Flip-n-out OH

9.000 7.150 9.3759.450 34.975
6T 10 1 4 9 

9 

Gwendolyn Demaso1999
I & M Gymnastics CE

9.000 8.775 8.0009.000 34.775
6T 7 5T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 b11 gp5
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Moranetz2021
Kids in Action  CE

9.275 9.200 9.3759.700 37.550
2 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Alyssa Mittelstaedt2019
Fox Valley   CE

9.137 8.900 9.6009.250 36.887
6 3 3 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Lydon2022
Tampa Gymnastics FL

9.212 9.200 9.3009.150 36.862
4 1T 4 4 3 

3 

Evie Anderson2020
Kids in Action  CE

8.825 8.800 9.1009.475 36.200
7 4 2 6 4 

4 

Abigail Thoman2013
Endless Mountains MA

9.150 8.750 8.7008.650 35.250
5 5 6T 8 5 

5 

Sarah Mcpherson2014
Flip-n-out OH

9.337 8.300 9.1508.300 35.087
1 6 8 5 6 

6 

Dashea Wagner2015
Flip-n-out OH

9.225 7.375 9.4508.700 34.750
3 8 5 2 7 

7 

Olivia Galloway2018
Fox Valley   CE

8.700 7.900 9.0758.650 34.325
8 7 6T 7 8 

8 

Alexis Johnson2011
Blue Angels WI

8.650 7.100 7.9008.200 31.850
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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